
                                                                                                                                                    Attachment 3 – FI-001-25 

Page 1 of 1 

  

  
                                                   

 

     

STATEMENT OF REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES 

FOR THE APPOINTED MEMBERS OF COMMITTEES  
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024 

 

Payments to Members of the Committee of Adjustment 
   

MEMBERS  
REMUNERATION  

 

OTHER EXPENSES 
REIMBURSED  

 

TOTAL 
 

Joanne Burnett $880.00  $237.65  $1,117.65  

Ken Wilson $960.00  $310.76  $1,270.76  

Joseph Bonura $1,040.00  $416.50  $1,456.50  

Thomas Winters $1,040.00  $0.00  $1,040.00  

Norman Bresser $880.00  $284.20  $1,164.20  

Total Committee of Adjustment $4,800.00  $1,249.11  $6,049.11  

 


